Selkirk
1
DCC Double Wall Stove Pipe
6 INCH
6DCC-6-BK 6" Pipe Section-Black
6DCC-6A-BK 6"Adj.Length-Black
6DCC-12-BK 12" Pipe Section-Black
6DCC-12A-BK 12" Adj. Length-Black
6DCC-18-BK 18" Pipe Section-Black
6DCC-18A-BK 18"Adj.Length-Black
6DCC-24-BK 24" Pipe Section-Black
6DCC-30-BK 30 Deg Elbow-Black
6DCC-36-BK 36" Pipe Section-Black
6DCC-45-BK 45 Deg.Elbow-Black
6DCC-48-BK 48" Pipe Section-Black
6DCC-90-BK 90 Deg.Elbow-Black
6DCC-K-BK Chimney Connector Kit
6DCC-SA-BK Stove Adaptor-Black
6DCC-MA Masonry Adapter
6DCC-T-BK Tee With Tee Cap - Black
6DCC-TS5-BK 5-1/2' Telescoping Length - Black
6XDCC-7-BK 6" To 7" Increaser
6XDCC-8-BK 6" To 8" Increaser
8 INCH
8DCC-6-BK 6" Pipe Section-Black
8DCC-6A-BK 6" Adj Length-Black
8DCC-12-BK 12" Pipe Section-Black
8DCC-12A-BK 12" ADJ.LENGTH-BLACK
8DCC-18-BK 18" Pipe Section-Black
8DCC-18A-BK 18" Adj Length-Black
8DCC-24-BK 24" Pipe Section-Black
8DCC-30-BK 30 Deg Elbow-Black
8DCC-36-BK 36" Pipe Section-Black
8DCC-45-BK 45 Deg Elbow-Black
8DCC-48-BK 48" Pipe Section-Black
8DCC-90-BK 90 Deg Elbow-Black
8DCC-K-BK Chimney Connector Kit
8DCC-ORA-BK Adaptor Oval To Round 8"
8DCC-SA-BK Stove Adaptor-Black
8DCC-MA Masonry Adapter
8DCC-T-BK Tee with Tee Cap - Black
8DCC-TS5-BK 5-1/2' Telescoping Length - Black
DCC-FB-BK Universal Finishing Band
PART # DESCRIPTION